
BC West Bowling WB Beijing 39' 17.09.2023.

RB. EKIPA 1. IGRA 2. IGRA 3. IGRA UKUPNO PROSJEK
130 196 142 468 156,00
180 191 168 539 179,67
197 147 170 514 171,33
129 151 159 439 146,33

- - - - -
636 685 639 1960 163,33
163 140 139 442 147,33
150 170 163 483 161,00
182 179 176 537 179,00
155 124 177 456 152,00

- - - - -
650 613 655 1918 159,83
222 134 171 527 175,67
199 175 154 528 176,00
120 124 139 383 127,67
160 126 182 468 156,00

- - - -
701 559 646 1906 158,83
143 124 - 267 133,50
132 - 129 261 130,50
211 188 127 526 175,33
171 159 193 523 174,33

- 161 141 302 151,00
657 632 590 1879 156,58
184 154 142 480 160,00
142 111 154 407 135,67
195 140 120 455 151,67
164 188 155 507 169,00

- - - - -
685 593 571 1849 154,08
221 165 178 564 188,00
137 134 168 439 146,33
121 161 103 385 128,33
146 138 154 438 146,00

- - - - -
625 598 603 1826 152,17
177 137 154 468 156,00
102 - 82 184 92,00
186 139 165 490 163,33
123 114 - 237 118,50

- 156 158 314 157,00
588 546 559 1693 141,08

13. EKIPNI KUP RH

KVALIFIKACIJE

POLUFINALE

BERNARD BRČEK

HRVOJE JUTRIŠA

3

BK MEDONJA6

UKUPNO

UKUPNO

UKUPNO

UKUPNO

UKUPNO

BK ZAPAD4

BK 
TREŠNJEVKA

5

1 BK PURGER

DENI LJUBEK
-

ZVONE VUKOVIĆ
TVRTKO VELNIĆ

KRUNOSLAV ŠTRUML
ZORAN PRELEC

-

MARTA PAVIČIĆ
DENIS ŠPILJAR

OZREN ZEC
-

IGOR KOLARIĆ
TONI SLUNJSKI

ŽELJKO HORVATIĆ

NIKOLA ZORIĆ
KRUNOSLAV SOPIĆ

IVAN SOPIĆ
IVICA ANDREJIĆ

-

BK TNT

IME I PREZIME IGRAČA

VEDRAN BARUNČIĆ
MARKO KOVAČEVIĆ

MIRKO SLAVICA KLARIĆ
IVAN JELENČIĆ

BK ZAGREB2

UKUPNO

BK NOMAD7

UKUPNO

LANA DOBRENIĆ

IVICA DOBRENIĆ
KREMENKO KOVAČEVIĆ

ROKO KNEZIĆ
ERIK ŠIMUNIĆ
ANICA BUHIN

ALBERT ŠIMUNIĆ
SAŠA PETKOVIĆ

DARIO KOŠUTIĆ
ANĐELKO PUNEK



181 154
200 167
196 185
170 194
747 700

97 175
139 155
125 116
142 182
503 628

168 170
161 180
145 189
150 189
624 728

IVAN JELENČIĆ

KREMENKO KOVAČEVIĆ IVICA ANDREJIĆ

VEDRAN BARUNČIĆ NIKOLA ZORIĆ
MARKO KOVAČEVIĆ KRUNOSLAV SOPIĆ

IVICA DOBRENIĆ IVAN SOPIĆ

ZORAN PRELEC

BK ZAGREB BK TNT

TVRTKO VELNIĆ
KRUNOSLAV ŠTRUML

BK ZAPAD
ANĐELKO PUNEK
HRVOJE JUTRIŠA

MIRKO SLAVICA KLARIĆ

BK PURGER
ZVONE VUKOVIĆ

SUDAC: MARTINA CIKOJEVIĆ

TVRTKO VELNIĆ KRUNOSLAV SOPIĆ
KRUNOSLAV ŠTRUML IVAN SOPIĆ

ZORAN PRELEC IVICA ANDREJIĆ

FINALE

BK PURGER BK TNT
ZVONE VUKOVIĆ NIKOLA ZORIĆ


